
Geologisches Bohrprofil Brunnenschnitt

AWEL - Qualitative Grundwasserüberwachung Kanton Zürich

PW Sihlweid,  Zürich GWR  b 2-11

Dechschichten
Gehängelehm

Molasse versackt,
verwittert

verschwemmtes
Material

Sihlschotter

Moräne
Moräne,
verschwemmt

Grundmoräne

0.2

1.7

23.8

27.0

37.35

38.4
39.25

42.0

MW
432.3 m ü.M.


